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Bus VSD16 Vasco - Sonal Go to website

Direction
Sonal — Vasco KTC Bus Stop

81 stops

Open route schedule

Sonal

Savorde Taar

Cudcem

Cudsem Dabos Cross

Valpoi KTC Bus Stand

Valpoi Bazaar

Nanus Cross

Naguem

Redegathi

Khodye

Kumarkhan

Acgl Bhuipal

Saleli Cross

Acgl Honda

Vadakade Honda

Honda KTC Bus Stand

Honda Market

Supachi Pud

Pratapnagar

Harvale

Housing Board

Route schedule
Sonal — Vasco KTC Bus Stop

Monday 14:15

Tuesday 14:15

Wednesday 14:15

Thursday 14:15

Friday 14:15

Saturday 14:15

Sunday 14:15

Route info

Direction: Sonal

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min
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Sankhali Hospital Junction

Siya Petrol Pump

Gavthan

Kudne

Nhaveli

Naveli Junction

Durigwada

Sesa Goa, Amona

Amona Junction

Amona

Khandola

Marcel KTC Bus Stand

Near Ganapati Temple, Kanolya

Orgao

Marcela Theatre

Tivre Pump

Tivrem

Tivre Building

Banastari Bazaar

Banastari

Dhulaper

Syngenta

Corlim Industrial Estate

Corlim Petrol Pump

Old Goa Bypass Juction

Ella

Karmali Railway Station

Petter

Hotel Wilsha



Carambolim Church

Azossim

Dongri Mandur

Vodle Nuera

Neura

Neura Holy Cross

Fr. Agnel Collage

Pillar

Malwar

Chichekade

Agacaim Mkt

Agacaim Bypass

Agacaim Police Station

Hanuman Mandir Cortalim

Godown shop

Cortalim Ferry

Cortalim Junction Stop

Sankvale

Sankvale Bakery

Sankvale Convent

Sancoale 5star

Sancoale Zareer

Jacinto Island

Dabolim

Chikalim post

Chikalim Panchayat

Vasco Chicalim Church

Chikalim Junction



Vaddem Lake

Goa Shipyard

Vasco KTC Bus Stop



Direction
Vasco KTC Bus Stop — Sonal

81 stops

Open route schedule

Vasco KTC Bus Stop

Goa Shipyard

Vaddem Lake

Chikalim Junction

Vasco Chicalim Church

Chikalim Panchayat

Chikalim post

Dabolim

Jacinto Island

Sancoale Zareer

Sancoale 5star

Sankvale Convent

Sankvale Bakery

Sankvale

Cortalim junction

Cortalim Ferry

Godown shop

Hanuman Mandir Cortalim

Agacaim Police Station

Agacaim Bypass

Agacaim Mkt

Chichekade

Malwar

Pillar

Fr. Agnel Collage

Route schedule
Vasco KTC Bus Stop — Sonal

Monday 11:30

Tuesday 11:30

Wednesday 11:30

Thursday 11:30

Friday 11:30

Saturday 11:30

Sunday 11:30

Route info

Direction: Vasco KTC Bus Stop

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-VSD16-1597790907-3192363975


Neura Holy Cross

Neura

Vodle Nuera

Dongri Mandur

Azossim

Carambolim Chrch

Hotel Wilsha

Petter

Karmali Railway Station

Ella

Old Goa Bypass Juction

Corlim Petrol Pump

Corlim Industrial Estate

Syngenta

Dhulaper

Banastari

Banastari Bazaar

Tivre Building

Tivrem

Tivre Pump

Marcela Theatre

Orgao

Near Ganapati Temple, Kanolya

Marcel KTC Bus Stand

Khandola

Amona

Amona Junction

Sesa Goa, Amona



Durigwada

Naveli Junction

Nhaveli

Kudne

Gavthan

Siya Petrol Pump

Sankhali Hospital Junction

Housing Board

Harvale

Pratapnagar

Supachi Pud

Honda Market

Honda KTC Bus Stand

Vadakade Honda

Acgl Honda

Saleli Cross

Acgl Bhuipal

Kumarkhan

Khodye

Redegathi

Naguem

Nanus Cross

Valpoi Bazaar

Valpoi KTC Bus Stand

Cudsem Dabos Cross

Cudcem

Savorde Taar

Sonal



VSD16 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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